triathlon.de CUP Munchen 2018

Landesliga Bike & Run - 12.05.2018 - Oberschleil3heim

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

117
118
119
129
131
132
130
140
137
139
164
161
163
160
158
159
105
107
108
104
103
101
174
175
173
120
144
142
143
157
169
170
172
167
166
165

145

Marinus Schatt

Constantin Schéafer
Anian Samuel Huber
Tim Gerster

Simon Kammerloher
Stefan Griem
Valentin Kammerloher
Thomas Knott

Franz Vogel
Valentin Auer
Benedikt Owert

Olaf Borsutzky
Philipp Meyer

Andre Laubhan
Franz Brummer
Carsten Konig
Christian Dammert
Patrick Kirsch
Simon Manteufel
Michael Jahnig
Robert Eichenseher
Stefan Kandler
Marc Simonis
Christian Santl
Alexander Wyrwoll
Simon Schebrak
Marc Kirschner
Hendrik Kaufmann
Arne Steffen

Martin Miiller
Tobias Miihlbacher
Laurenz Pétzelsberger
Thomas Enzinger
René Tretschok
Thomas Landes
Jens Boas

Maximilian Gehrt

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

TSV Brannenburg

TSV Brannenburg

TSV Brannenburg

TSV Jahn Freising 1861
TSV Jahn Freising 1861
TSV Jahn Freising 1861
TSV Jahn Freising 1861
SV Marienstein

SV Marienstein

SV Marienstein

TG Viktoria Augsburg
TG Viktoria Augsburg
TG Viktoria Augsburg
Triathlon Glnzburg
Triathlon Glnzburg
Triathlon Giinzburg
TSV Chieming Triathlon
TSV Chieming Triathlon
TSV Chieming Triathlon
ViL Kaufering

ViL Kaufering

VL Kaufering

Triathlon PSV Miinchen
Triathlon PSV Miinchen
Triathlon PSV Miinchen
TSV Brannenburg
MRRC Miinchen

MRRC Miinchen

MRRC Miinchen
Triathlon Ginzburg
RSV Freilassing

RSV Freilassing

RSV Freilassing
Tri-Team Schongau
Tri-Team Schongau
Tri-Team Schongau

Trifit Vallried

2001
2001
2002
1991
1989
1986
1999
1987
1988
2001
1983
1975
1997
1983
1974
1969
1980
1988
1991
1979
1977
1968
1972
1978
1972
2000
1980
1987
1983
1980
1992
1986
1993
1999
1973
1988

1995

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

545

00:14:45
00:14:46
00:14:47
00:15:24
00:15:24
00:15:23
00:15:24
00:15:58
00:15:58
00:15:58
00:16:30
00:16:27
00:16:25
00:16:29
00:16:29
00:16:28
00:16:41
00:16:43
00:16:43
00:16:32
00:16:32
00:16:32
00:16:33
00:16:34
00:16:33
00:16:03
00:17:15
00:17:15
00:17:15
00:16:28
00:16:37
00:16:38
00:16:40
00:17:17
00:17:17
00:17:17

00:17:25

00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:00

00:00:01

_zelmes ssystert

00:09:17
00:09:15
00:09:15
00:09:17
00:09:18
00:09:18
00:09:19
00:09:18
00:09:20
00:09:19
00:08:50
00:08:54
00:08:56
00:09:09
00:09:11
00:09:11
00:09:01
00:08:59
00:08:58
00:09:17
00:09:18
00:09:19
00:09:21
00:09:21
00:09:23
00:10:11
00:09:08
00:09:10
00:09:10
00:10:04
00:10:04
00:10:02
00:10:02
00:09:27
00:09:28
00:09:30

00:09:24

de

00:24:02
00:24:02
00:24:02
00:24:42
00:24:42
00:24:42
00:24:43
00:25:17
00:25:18
00:25:18
00:25:21
00:25:22
00:25:22
00:25:38
00:25:40
00:25:40
00:25:42
00:25:42
00:25:42
00:25:49
00:25:50
00:25:51
00:25:55
00:25:55
00:25:57
00:26:15
00:26:24
00:26:25
00:26:25
00:26:32
00:26:41
00:26:41
00:26:43
00:26:44
00:26:46
00:26:47

00:26:50

Seite 1/2



triathlon.de CUP Munchen 2018

Landesliga Bike & Run - 12.05.2018 - Oberschleil3heim

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
6
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

146
127
125
128
102
176
148
153
154
156
112
110
111
138
171
121
122
124
109
152
150
149
114
116
113
168
155
115
135
136
133
141
151

123

Stefan Wieland
Michael Schwarzer
Max Halbritter
Dominic Wimmer
Klaus Gattinger
Henrik Hofner
Rainer Hartmann
Florian Hofler
Matthias Prechtl
Denis Zyulyamov
Florian Gallant
Franz Wittmann
Bernhard Resch
Markus Blatt

Daniel Enzinger
Thomas Knodt
Christian Lueders
Daniel Mamot
Sebastian Gutsche
Florian Becker
Norbert Walser
Pedro Garcia-Alfonso
Axel Rothauszky
Christian Berthold
Robert Holzapfel
Cyr Louis-Louisy
Peter Kocher
Daniel Schubert
Dominik Wulff
Kevin Schénenborn
Daniel Ardner-Limbeck
Lukas Bartl
Christian Regensburg

Volker Simm

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Trifit Vallried

Post SV Weilheim

Post SV Weilheim

Post SV Weilheim

VL Kaufering

Triathlon PSV Miinchen
Trifit Vallried

SV Solidaritat Ismaning

SV Solidaritat Ismaning

SV Solidaritat Ismaning
ESV Ingolstadt-Ringsee
ESV Ingolstadt-Ringsee
ESV Ingolstadt-Ringsee
SV Marienstein

RSV Freilassing

TSV Gaimersheim

SC Delphin Ingolstadt

SC Delphin Ingolstadt
ESV Ingolstadt-Ringsee
SV Griin-WeiR Holzkirchen
SV Griin-Weil Holzkirchen
SV Griin-Weil Holzkirchen
TV Lauingen

TV Lauingen

TV Lauingen

Tri-Team Schongau

SV Solidaritat Ismaning

TV Lauingen

TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
MRRC Miinchen

SV Griin-Weil Holzkirchen

SC Delphin Ingolstadt

1987
1983
1986
1982
1971
1978
1978
1980
1986
1980
1986
1984
1985
1975
1992
1993
1979
1975
1985
1982
1969
1979
1974
1982
1966
1965
1967
1987
1990
1998
1982
1993
1982

1968

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

™

545

00:17:25
00:17:50
00:17:50
00:17:51
00:16:31
00:17:39
00:17:24
00:18:04
00:18:04
00:18:04
00:17:37
00:17:40
00:17:41
00:17:24
00:16:40
00:18:38
00:18:38
00:18:38
00:18:40
00:19:29
00:19:25
00:19:22
00:18:36
00:18:35
00:18:38
00:17:43
00:18:56
00:18:53
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:17:15
00:19:29

00:18:38

eitrmesssY® e

00:00:01 00:09:24
- 00:09:01
00:00:01 00:09:01
00:00:01 00:09:00
00:00:01 00:10:21
00:00:00 00:09:38
00:00:01 00:10:04
00:00:01 00:09:31
00:00:01 00:09:32
00:00:00 00:09:33
00:00:01 00:10:06
00:00:01 00:10:04
00:00:00 00:10:04
00:00:01 00:10:24
00:00:01 00:11:19
00:00:00 00:10:08
00:00:00 00:10:10
00:00:01 00:10:09
00:00:01 00:10:12
00:00:00 00:09:25
00:00:01 00:09:29
00:00:00 00:09:34
00:00:00 00:10:23
00:00:01 00:10:23
00:00:00 00:10:22
00:00:01 00:11:22
00:00:01 00:11:10
00:00:01 00:11:14
00:18:39 00:11:41
00:18:58 00:11:22
00:18:42 00:11:39
00:00:02 00:13:53
00:00:48 00:10:55
00:02:14 00:11:01

de

00:26:50
00:26:51
00:26:52
00:26:52
00:26:53
00:27:17
00:27:29
00:27:36
00:27:37
00:27:37
00:27:44
00:27:45
00:27:45
00:27:49
00:28:00
00:28:46
00:28:48
00:28:48
00:28:53
00:28:54
00:28:55
00:28:56
00:28:59
00:28:59
00:29:00
00:29:06
00:30:07
00:30:08
00:30:21
00:30:21
00:30:22
00:31:10
00:31:12

00:31:53

Seite 2/ 2



