

triathlon.de CUP München 2018

Landesliga Bike & Run - 12.05.2018 - Oberschleißheim



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Radfahren	Wechselzon	Laufen	Zeit
1		117	Marinus Schatt	TSV Brannenburg		2001	TM	00:14:45	00:00:00	00:09:17	00:24:02
2		118	Constantin Schäfer	TSV Brannenburg		2001	TM	00:14:46	00:00:01	00:09:15	00:24:02
3		119	Anian Samuel Huber	TSV Brannenburg		2002	TM	00:14:47	00:00:00	00:09:15	00:24:02
4		129	Tim Gerster	TSV Jahn Freising 1861		1991	TM	00:15:24	00:00:01	00:09:17	00:24:42
5		131	Simon Kammerloher	TSV Jahn Freising 1861		1989	TM	00:15:24	00:00:00	00:09:18	00:24:42
6		132	Stefan Griem	TSV Jahn Freising 1861		1986	TM	00:15:23	00:00:01	00:09:18	00:24:42
7		130	Valentin Kammerloher	TSV Jahn Freising 1861		1999	TM	00:15:24	00:00:00	00:09:19	00:24:43
8		140	Thomas Knott	SV Marienstein		1987	TM	00:15:58	00:00:01	00:09:18	00:25:17
9		137	Franz Vogel	SV Marienstein		1988	TM	00:15:58	00:00:00	00:09:20	00:25:18
10		139	Valentin Auer	SV Marienstein		2001	TM	00:15:58	00:00:01	00:09:19	00:25:18
11		164	Benedikt Owert	TG Viktoria Augsburg		1983	TM	00:16:30	00:00:01	00:08:50	00:25:21
12		161	Olaf Borsutzky	TG Viktoria Augsburg		1975	TM	00:16:27	00:00:01	00:08:54	00:25:22
13		163	Philipp Meyer	TG Viktoria Augsburg		1997	TM	00:16:25	00:00:01	00:08:56	00:25:22
14		160	Andre Laubhan	Triathlon Günzburg		1983	TM	00:16:29	00:00:00	00:09:09	00:25:38
15		158	Franz Brummer	Triathlon Günzburg		1974	TM	00:16:29	00:00:00	00:09:11	00:25:40
16		159	Carsten König	Triathlon Günzburg		1969	TM	00:16:28	00:00:01	00:09:11	00:25:40
17		105	Christian Dammert	TSV Chieming Triathlon		1980	TM	00:16:41	00:00:00	00:09:01	00:25:42
18		107	Patrick Kirsch	TSV Chieming Triathlon		1988	TM	00:16:43	00:00:00	00:08:59	00:25:42
19		108	Simon Manteufel	TSV Chieming Triathlon		1991	TM	00:16:43	00:00:01	00:08:58	00:25:42
20		104	Michael Jähmig	VfL Kaufering		1979	TM	00:16:32	00:00:00	00:09:17	00:25:49
21		103	Robert Eichenseher	VfL Kaufering		1977	TM	00:16:32	00:00:00	00:09:18	00:25:50
22		101	Stefan Kandler	VfL Kaufering		1968	TM	00:16:32	00:00:00	00:09:19	00:25:51
23		174	Marc Simonis	Triathlon PSV München		1972	TM	00:16:33	00:00:01	00:09:21	00:25:55
24		175	Christian Santl	Triathlon PSV München		1978	TM	00:16:34	00:00:00	00:09:21	00:25:55
25		173	Alexander Wyrwoll	Triathlon PSV München		1972	TM	00:16:33	00:00:01	00:09:23	00:25:57
26		120	Simon Schebrak	TSV Brannenburg		2000	TM	00:16:03	00:00:01	00:10:11	00:26:15
27		144	Marc Kirschner	MRRC München		1980	TM	00:17:15	00:00:01	00:09:08	00:26:24
28		142	Hendrik Kaufmann	MRRC München		1987	TM	00:17:15	00:00:00	00:09:10	00:26:25
29		143	Arne Steffen	MRRC München		1983	TM	00:17:15	00:00:00	00:09:10	00:26:25
30		157	Martin Müller	Triathlon Günzburg		1980	TM	00:16:28	00:00:00	00:10:04	00:26:32
31		169	Tobias Mühlbacher	RSV Freilassing		1992	TM	00:16:37	00:00:00	00:10:04	00:26:41
32		170	Laurenz Pötzelsberger	RSV Freilassing		1986	TM	00:16:38	00:00:01	00:10:02	00:26:41
33		172	Thomas Enzinger	RSV Freilassing		1993	TM	00:16:40	00:00:01	00:10:02	00:26:43
34		167	René Tretschok	Tri-Team Schongau		1999	TM	00:17:17	00:00:00	00:09:27	00:26:44
35		166	Thomas Landes	Tri-Team Schongau		1973	TM	00:17:17	00:00:01	00:09:28	00:26:46
36		165	Jens Boas	Tri-Team Schongau		1988	TM	00:17:17	00:00:00	00:09:30	00:26:47
37		145	Maximilian Gehrt	Trifit Vallried		1995	TM	00:17:25	00:00:01	00:09:24	00:26:50

Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Radfahren	Wechselzon	Laufen	Zeit
38		146	Stefan Wieland	Trifit Vallried		1987	TM	00:17:25	00:00:01	00:09:24	00:26:50
39		127	Michael Schwarzer	Post SV Weilheim		1983	TM	00:17:50	00:00:00	00:09:01	00:26:51
40		125	Max Halbritter	Post SV Weilheim		1986	TM	00:17:50	00:00:01	00:09:01	00:26:52
41		128	Dominic Wimmer	Post SV Weilheim		1982	TM	00:17:51	00:00:01	00:09:00	00:26:52
42		102	Klaus Gattinger	VfL Kaufering		1971	TM	00:16:31	00:00:01	00:10:21	00:26:53
43		176	Henrik Höfner	Triathlon PSV München		1978	TM	00:17:39	00:00:00	00:09:38	00:27:17
44		148	Rainer Hartmann	Trifit Vallried		1978	TM	00:17:24	00:00:01	00:10:04	00:27:29
45		153	Florian Höfler	SV Solidarität Ismaning		1980	TM	00:18:04	00:00:01	00:09:31	00:27:36
46		154	Matthias Prechtl	SV Solidarität Ismaning		1986	TM	00:18:04	00:00:01	00:09:32	00:27:37
47		156	Denis Zyulyamov	SV Solidarität Ismaning		1980	TM	00:18:04	00:00:00	00:09:33	00:27:37
48		112	Florian Gallant	ESV Ingolstadt-Ringsee		1986	TM	00:17:37	00:00:01	00:10:06	00:27:44
49		110	Franz Wittmann	ESV Ingolstadt-Ringsee		1984	TM	00:17:40	00:00:01	00:10:04	00:27:45
50		111	Bernhard Resch	ESV Ingolstadt-Ringsee		1985	TM	00:17:41	00:00:00	00:10:04	00:27:45
51		138	Markus Blatt	SV Marienstein		1975	TM	00:17:24	00:00:01	00:10:24	00:27:49
52		171	Daniel Enzinger	RSV Freilassing		1992	TM	00:16:40	00:00:01	00:11:19	00:28:00
53		121	Thomas Knodt	TSV Gaimersheim		1993	TM	00:18:38	00:00:00	00:10:08	00:28:46
54		122	Christian Lueders	SC Delphin Ingolstadt		1979	TM	00:18:38	00:00:00	00:10:10	00:28:48
55		124	Daniel Mamot	SC Delphin Ingolstadt		1975	TM	00:18:38	00:00:01	00:10:09	00:28:48
56		109	Sebastian Gutsche	ESV Ingolstadt-Ringsee		1985	TM	00:18:40	00:00:01	00:10:12	00:28:53
57		152	Florian Becker	SV Grün-Weiß Holzkirchen		1982	TM	00:19:29	00:00:00	00:09:25	00:28:54
58		150	Norbert Walser	SV Grün-Weiß Holzkirchen		1969	TM	00:19:25	00:00:01	00:09:29	00:28:55
59		149	Pedro Garcia-Alfonso	SV Grün-Weiß Holzkirchen		1979	TM	00:19:22	00:00:00	00:09:34	00:28:56
60		114	Axel Rothauszky	TV Lauingen		1974	TM	00:18:36	00:00:00	00:10:23	00:28:59
61		116	Christian Berthold	TV Lauingen		1982	TM	00:18:35	00:00:01	00:10:23	00:28:59
62		113	Robert Holzapfel	TV Lauingen		1966	TM	00:18:38	00:00:00	00:10:22	00:29:00
63		168	Cyr Louis-Louisy	Tri-Team Schongau		1965	TM	00:17:43	00:00:01	00:11:22	00:29:06
64		155	Peter Kocher	SV Solidarität Ismaning		1967	TM	00:18:56	00:00:01	00:11:10	00:30:07
65		115	Daniel Schubert	TV Lauingen		1987	TM	00:18:53	00:00:01	00:11:14	00:30:08
66		135	Dominik Wulff	TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld		1990	TM	00:00:01	00:18:39	00:11:41	00:30:21
67		136	Kevin Schönenborn	TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld		1998	TM	00:00:01	00:18:58	00:11:22	00:30:21
68		133	Daniel Ardner-Limbeck	TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld		1982	TM	00:00:01	00:18:42	00:11:39	00:30:22
69		141	Lukas Bartl	MRRC München		1993	TM	00:17:15	00:00:02	00:13:53	00:31:10
70		151	Christian Regensburg	SV Grün-Weiß Holzkirchen		1982	TM	00:19:29	00:00:48	00:10:55	00:31:12
71		123	Volker Simm	SC Delphin Ingolstadt		1968	TM	00:18:38	00:02:14	00:11:01	00:31:53